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2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Presidents

Kathy (Silvers) Nabozny

Jan Wheeler
Susan Shoemaker
Joyce Sisti

Kay Breithaupt
Sandi Ford
Bobbie Becker
Lynn Baker
Judy Mayfield
Sandra Medaris
Marie Resler
Kay Breithaupt
Marti Baldwin
Blyth Naef
Donna Lilly
Cathy Hartman
Carla Takemoto
Jenny Cooper
Lori Dierssen
LLana Miera

President’s Cup Winners

Yvonne Mclvor

Lina Bickel

Dottie Swain

Jill Sophie

Judy Laws

Anne Westerman

Blyth Naef

Lynn Baker

Dottie Swain

Judy Laws

Kris Howard

Joan Clark

Leslie Gainey

Paulette Peeters

Cathy Hartman

Chelsea Broesder

Laura Jones

Shirley Brick

Marie Resler
“TBD”
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